DATUM
10-aug
17-aug
24-aug
01-sep
07-sep
14-sep
21-sep
28-sep
05-okt
12-okt
19-okt
26-okt

ARRANGOR
SOK Aneby
Eksj6 SOK
Forserums SOK
* IKHP

OK Bavern
Bodafors OK
Boxholms OK
Nissjé OK
Granna-B. OK
OK Njudung
SOL Tranas
IFK Savsjo

S:A 12 tavlingar

13
15
11
6
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39

55
64
63
68
67

317

KORTLATT DKORT HKORT DMELLAN HMELLAN DLANG HLANG TAVLANDE OVRIGA

14
13
12
2

15

56

S:A
69
77
75
70
82

373

Notering

Klubbmatch



